Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Single-ended capacitors
Series/Type: B43896
Date: January 2009
© EPCOS AG 2009. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.
查询B43896供应商

105 °C
mA
Ordering code
(composition see
below)
Composition of ordering code
*** = Version
000 = for standard leads, bulk
001 = for kinked leads, bulk
002 = for cut leads, bulk
003 = for crimped leads, blister
004 = for J leads, blister
009 = for taped leads, Ammo pack, lead spacing F = 7.5 mm
012 = for bent 90° leads, blister
VR = 250 V DC
33 16 × 20 0.710 0.297 14.260 0.284 730 1240 B43896C2336M***
47 18 × 20 0.600 0.250 12.170 0.239 920 1560 B43896C2476M***
56 18 × 25 0.510 0.210 10.380 0.201 1160 1970 B43896C2566M***
68 18 × 31.5 0.420 0.171 8.595 0.163 1410 2400 B43896C2686M***
100 18 × 35 0.330 0.131 6.805 0.125 1650 2810 B43896C2107M***
140 18 × 40 0.240 0.092 5.020 0.088 1900 3230 B43896C2147M***
B43896
125 °C
Page 5 of 24Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.